Vojens Mini RR

Friday

Red/Blue - 1200-1220

Qualifying started at 11:59:25

Vojens 1,330 km
01-07-2016 12:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(128) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
1 1:40.078 +7.087 12:11:14.911
2 1:38.980 +5.989 12:12:53.891
3 1:34577 +1.586 12:14:28.468
4 1:33612 +0.621 12:16:02.080
5 1:33.035 +0.044 12:17:35.115
6 1:32.991 12:19:08.106
(15) Nicolai Ellegaard

1 150013 +16.345 12:02:23.354
2 1:46.893 +13225 12:04:10.247
3 1:41.597 +7.929 12:05:51.844
4 1:39.777 +6.109 12:07:31.621
5 1:39427 +5.759 12:09:11.048
6 1:38.810 +5.142 12:10:49.858
7 1:37.798 +4.130 12:12:27.656
8 1:37.294 +3.626 12:14:04.950
9 1:59.493 +25.825 12:16:04.443

10 1:33.668 12:17:38.111

11 1:35.391 +1.723 12:19:13.502

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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